2013 Clasificacion Regional 1:5 Mini Cooper 4WD
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1° | JORGE BUSTOS IGLESIAS Arca 2 613 1 640, 3 587| 4 562| 5 538 0l 2.940
2° | FERNANDO ESTEBAN Arca 7 493| 4 562| 7 493| 1 640/ 4 562 0 2,750 190 190
3° | MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca 1 640 7 493 8 472 8 472, 10 433 0 2.510 240 430
4° | MIKI ORTIZ RAMOS (Junior) Arca - 3 587 5 538| 2 613 2 613 0 2.351 159 589
5° | JORGE TELLEZ PASCUA Arca 3 587 9 452, 9 452 3 587 0 2.078 273 862
6° | MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS (Junior) Arca - 10 433 11 414) 5 538/ 3 587 0 1.972 106 968
7° | GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE Arca 4 562 11 414, 6 515 8 472 0 1.963 9 977
8° | JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ ORTEGA (Senior) Arca 8 472| 8 472 14 363 7 493 0 1.800 163| 1.140
9° | JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca 9 452| 2 613| - 1 640 0] 1.705 95| 1.235
10° | MIGUEL ANGEL PRESTEL Arca 5 538, 6 515/ 4 562 0 1.615 90| 1.325
11° | SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca 6 515 5 538| - 9 452 0] 1.505| 110/ 1.435
12° | EDUARDO GUTIERREZ Arca - - 15 347| 6 515/ 6 515 0 1.377 128| 1.563
13° | IGNACIO OTON LUCAS Arca = - 16 332| 7 493 0 825 552/ 2.115
14° | BRUNO DURAN ANIDOS Galicia - - 1 640 0 640 185/ 2.300
15° | RODRIGO DURAN ANIDOS Galicia - - 2 613 0 613 27| 2.327|
16° | MARIO GARCIA Galicia - - 10 433 0 433 180| 2.507
17° | FERNANDO MARIN CARDO Arca - - 12 396 0 396 37| 2.544
18° | MIGUEL ANGEL ORTEGA SESTAYO Galicia - - 13 379 0 379 17| 2.561
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